

	Original 3Q2018 RM' 000	Amended 3Q2018 RM' 000	Variance RM' 000	Remarks
Revenue	122,065	122,065		
Cost of Sales	-111,039	-111,039		
Gross profit	<u>11,026</u>	<u>11,026</u>		
Other income	1,246	1,246		
Administrative expenses	-3,563	-3,563		
Selling and distribution expenses	-7,394	-7,394		
Other expenses	<u>-9,083</u>	<u>-9,083</u>		
	-7,768	-7,768		
Finance costs	-1,878	-1,878		
(Loss)/Profit before tax	<u>-9,646</u>	<u>-9,646</u>		
Tax (expense)/credit	2,649	-1,744	4,393	Due to revised consol tax calculation
(Loss)/Profit for the financial year	<u>-6,997</u>	<u>-11,390</u>		
Other comprehensive (loss)/income, net of tax				
<i>Items that may be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss</i>				
Exchange differences on translation of a foreign operation	-399	18		Due to revised consol tax calculation
Total comprehensive (loss)/income for the financial year	<u>-7,396</u>	<u>-11,372</u>		
(Loss)/Profit attributable to:				
Owners of the Company	-6,852	-11,818		
Non-controlling interests	-544	428		
	-7,396	-11,390		